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EVENT 301 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Ashleigh Baillie 12 Co Sheffield   4:46.90   559  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:08.57 150m  1:45.30 200m  2:21.86 250m  2:58.55 300m  3:35.52 350m  4:11.89 400m  4:46.90 
    32.58    35.99    36.73    36.56    36.69    36.97    36.37    35.01 
2. Evie Dilley 12 Middlesboro   4:48.37   551  
 50m - 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:44.78 200m  2:21.15 250m  2:58.52 300m  3:35.25 350m - 400m  4:48.37 
 -  1:07.96    36.82    36.37    37.37    36.73 -  1:13.12 
3. Libby Freeman 12 Tynemouth   4:48.60   550  
 50m    32.25 100m - 150m  1:45.15 200m  2:22.51 250m  2:59.42 300m  3:36.13 350m  4:12.88 400m  4:48.60 
    32.25 -  1:12.90    37.36    36.91    36.71    36.75    35.72 
4. Iona Logan 12 Co Leeds   4:49.35   545  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:09.98 150m - 200m  2:24.26 250m  3:01.38 300m  3:38.34 350m  4:14.15 400m  4:49.35 
    33.61    36.37 -  1:14.28    37.12    36.96    35.81    35.20 
5. Ruby Knight 12 Bo Kirklees   4:51.22   535  
 50m - 100m  1:09.34 150m  1:46.79 200m - 250m  3:01.64 300m - 350m  4:15.88 400m  4:51.22 
 -  1:09.34    37.45 -  1:14.85 -  1:14.24    35.34 
6. Megan Sharp 12 Co Leeds   4:52.42   528  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m  2:26.00 250m - 300m  3:40.76 350m  4:17.52 400m  4:52.42 
 - - -  2:26.00 -  1:14.76    36.76    34.90 
7. Lauren Smith 12 Co Leeds   4:53.20   524  
 50m    33.42 100m  1:09.54 150m - 200m  2:25.00 250m  3:02.85 300m  3:40.51 350m  4:17.39 400m  4:53.20 
    33.42    36.12 -  1:15.46    37.85    37.66    36.88    35.81 
8. Isla Jones 11 Co Sheffield   4:59.53   491  
 50m    34.68 100m  1:12.84 150m - 200m  2:30.72 250m  3:08.86 300m  3:46.88 350m - 400m  4:59.53 
    34.68    38.16 -  1:17.88    38.14    38.02 -  1:12.65 
9. Isla Williams 12 Co Leeds   5:01.43   482  
 50m    35.17 100m  1:13.24 150m - 200m  2:31.14 250m  3:09.62 300m  3:48.46 350m - 400m  5:01.43 
    35.17    38.07 -  1:17.90    38.48    38.84 -  1:12.97 
10. Pearl Lightwood 12 Middlesboro   5:02.55   477  
 50m    32.77 100m  1:10.41 150m - 200m  2:28.54 250m  3:07.54 300m  3:46.78 350m  4:25.59 400m  5:02.55 
    32.77    37.64 -  1:18.13    39.00    39.24    38.81    36.96 
11. Helena Wyness 12 Co Sund'land   5:03.49   472  
 50m - 100m  1:12.06 150m  1:51.30 200m  2:30.23 250m - 300m  3:47.88 350m  4:26.15 400m  5:03.49 
 -  1:12.06    39.24    38.93 -  1:17.65    38.27    37.34 
12. Emily Oliver 12 Bo Kirklees   5:04.32   469  
 50m    34.62 100m  1:12.34 150m - 200m  2:30.78 250m - 300m  3:48.43 350m  4:27.68 400m  5:04.32 
    34.62    37.72 -  1:18.44 -  1:17.65    39.25    36.64 
13. Emily Hedley 12 Tynemouth   5:04.91   466  
 50m    33.45 100m  1:11.23 150m  1:50.22 200m  2:29.12 250m  3:08.51 300m  3:47.97 350m  4:27.17 400m  5:04.91 
    33.45    37.78    38.99    38.90    39.39    39.46    39.20    37.74 
14. Mollie Greene 12 Co Leeds   5:05.40   464  
 50m    35.38 100m - 150m  1:53.25 200m  2:32.17 250m  3:11.07 300m  3:49.96 350m  4:28.19 400m  5:05.40 
    35.38 -  1:17.87    38.92    38.90    38.89    38.23    37.21 
15. Charlotte Bianchi 12 Co Sheffield   5:05.46   463  
 50m    34.54 100m  1:12.95 150m  1:51.86 200m  2:31.06 250m  3:10.19 300m  3:49.18 350m  4:28.19 400m  5:05.46 
    34.54    38.41    38.91    39.20    39.13    38.99    39.01    37.27 
16. Emma Finlay 12 Gates &Whick   5:05.69   462  
 50m    33.93 100m  1:12.05 150m  1:50.78 200m  2:30.05 250m  3:09.28 300m  3:48.45 350m  4:27.49 400m  5:05.69 
    33.93    38.12    38.73    39.27    39.23    39.17    39.04    38.20 
17. India Bryant Chesters 12 Tadcaster   5:05.92   461  
 50m    35.26 100m  1:13.92 150m  1:52.90 200m  2:32.30 250m  3:11.66 300m  3:50.60 350m  4:29.50 400m  5:05.92 
    35.26    38.66    38.98    39.40    39.36    38.94    38.90    36.42 
18. Libby Munday 12 Grimsby AST   5:06.29   460  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:11.91 150m  1:50.92 200m  2:30.77 250m  3:10.60 300m  3:50.13 350m  4:28.93 400m  5:06.29 
    33.80    38.11    39.01    39.85    39.83    39.53    38.80    37.36 
19. Arianna Stokes 12 Tynemouth   5:07.32   455  
 50m - 100m  1:12.51 150m  1:52.38 200m  2:31.95 250m  3:11.39 300m  3:50.59 350m - 400m  5:07.32 
 -  1:12.51    39.87    39.57    39.44    39.20 -  1:16.73 
20. Jess Widdowson 12 Co Leeds   5:07.34   455  
 50m    34.39 100m  1:13.29 150m  1:52.02 200m  2:31.41 250m  3:10.03 300m  3:49.27 350m  4:28.64 400m  5:07.34 
    34.39    38.90    38.73    39.39    38.62    39.24    39.37    38.70 
21. Martha Callaghan 12 Co Leeds   5:07.40   455  
 50m    36.45 100m  1:15.72 150m  1:55.11 200m  2:35.41 250m  3:14.75 300m  3:53.67 350m  4:31.65 400m  5:07.40 
    36.45    39.27    39.39    40.30    39.34    38.92    37.98    35.75 
22. Phoebe Bland 12 Newcastle   5:08.18   451  
 50m    34.73 100m  1:12.84 150m - 200m  2:31.43 250m  3:10.66 300m  3:50.88 350m  4:29.96 400m  5:08.18 
    34.73    38.11 -  1:18.59    39.23    40.22    39.08    38.22 
23. Gracie Beaumont 12 Co Bradford   5:08.40   450  
 50m    34.38 100m  1:12.89 150m  1:51.96 200m  2:31.26 250m  3:11.06 300m  3:51.07 350m  4:30.16 400m  5:08.40 
    34.38    38.51    39.07    39.30    39.80    40.01    39.09    38.24 
24. Lauren Heppell 12 Chester Le S   5:08.59   449  
 50m    33.93 100m - 150m  1:52.13 200m - 250m  3:11.59 300m  3:51.73 350m - 400m  5:08.59 
    33.93 -  1:18.20 -  1:19.46    40.14 -  1:16.86 
25. Philippa Bromley 12 Co Leeds   5:12.18   434  
 50m    34.97 100m  1:13.80 150m  1:53.01 200m  2:33.21 250m  3:13.19 300m  3:53.71 350m  4:33.72 400m  5:12.18 
    34.97    38.83    39.21    40.20    39.98    40.52    40.01    38.46 
26. Maddie Wilson 12 Tynemouth   5:12.36   433  
 50m    34.43 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:53.50 200m  2:33.73 250m  3:14.15 300m  3:54.54 350m  4:34.34 400m  5:12.36 
    34.43    38.76    40.31    40.23    40.42    40.39    39.80    38.02 
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27. Emily Hutchinson 12 Hartlepool   5:13.03   431  
 50m    34.97 100m  1:14.21 150m  1:54.40 200m  2:34.67 250m  3:15.03 300m  3:55.61 350m  4:35.12 400m  5:13.03 
    34.97    39.24    40.19    40.27    40.36    40.58    39.51    37.91 
28. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 12 Derwentside   5:13.71   428  
 50m    35.85 100m  1:15.38 150m  1:55.78 200m - 250m  3:16.48 300m - 350m  4:36.55 400m  5:13.71 
    35.85    39.53    40.40 -  1:20.70 -  1:20.07    37.16 
29. Chloe Ward 12 Bo Stockton   5:13.82   427  
 50m    34.29 100m  1:13.56 150m  1:53.88 200m  2:34.29 250m  3:14.49 300m  3:54.53 350m  4:34.96 400m  5:13.82 
    34.29    39.27    40.32    40.41    40.20    40.04    40.43    38.86 
30. Riona Sorianosos 12 Co Sund'land   5:17.93   411  
 50m    35.64 100m  1:15.52 150m  1:55.58 200m  2:35.98 250m  3:16.67 300m  3:57.57 350m  4:38.13 400m  5:17.93 
    35.64    39.88    40.06    40.40    40.69    40.90    40.56    39.80 
31. Lily-Mae Pratt 12 Skipton   5:18.01   411  
 50m    35.98 100m  1:16.84 150m  1:57.51 200m - 250m - 300m  3:59.62 350m  4:40.11 400m  5:18.01 
    35.98    40.86    40.67 - -  2:02.11    40.49    37.90 
32. Kate Kennedy 11 Morpeth   5:25.05   384  
 50m    36.11 100m  1:16.78 150m  1:58.47 200m  2:40.39 250m  3:21.33 300m  4:03.98 350m  4:45.15 400m  5:25.05 
    36.11    40.67    41.69    41.92    40.94    42.65    41.17    39.90 
33. Kloe Eade 12 Bo Barnsley   5:44.73   322  
 50m    36.83 100m  1:18.76 150m  2:02.39 200m  2:46.48 250m  3:31.52 300m  4:15.71 350m  5:00.91 400m  5:44.73 
    36.83    41.93    43.63    44.09    45.04    44.19    45.20    43.82 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Grace Conroy 13 Co Sheffield   4:39.48   605  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:06.94 150m  1:42.80 200m  2:18.71 250m  2:54.05 300m - 350m  4:05.62 400m  4:39.48 
    31.97    34.97    35.86    35.91    35.34 -  1:11.57    33.86 
2. Lara Thomson 13 Co Leeds   4:40.00   602  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:07.54 150m  1:43.32 200m  2:19.23 250m  2:55.17 300m  3:30.99 350m  4:06.42 400m  4:40.00 
    32.32    35.22    35.78    35.91    35.94    35.82    35.43    33.58 
3. Laura Hodgson 13 Newcastle   4:41.30   593  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:42.09 200m  2:18.21 250m  2:54.51 300m  3:30.79 350m  4:06.92 400m  4:41.30 
    32.13    34.29    35.67    36.12    36.30    36.28    36.13    34.38 
4. Annabelle Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield   4:43.97   577  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:07.29 150m  1:44.28 200m  2:20.55 250m  2:57.74 300m  3:34.45 350m  4:10.18 400m  4:43.97 
    32.22    35.07    36.99    36.27    37.19    36.71    35.73    33.79 
5. Hermione Roe 13 Co Bradford   4:44.44   574  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:07.41 150m  1:43.50 200m  2:19.94 250m  2:56.73 300m  3:33.63 350m  4:09.93 400m  4:44.44 
    32.08    35.33    36.09    36.44    36.79    36.90    36.30    34.51 
6. Mollie Fisher 13 Rotherham Mo   4:45.45   568  
 50m    31.69 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:43.13 200m  2:19.98 250m  2:56.47 300m  3:33.37 350m  4:09.94 400m  4:45.45 
    31.69    35.40    36.04    36.85    36.49    36.90    36.57    35.51 
7. Niamh Carroll 13 Co Leeds   4:45.56   567  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:08.13 150m - 200m  2:20.70 250m  2:56.72 300m  3:33.41 350m  4:09.78 400m  4:45.56 
    32.26    35.87 -  1:12.57    36.02    36.69    36.37    35.78 
8. Jasmine Campbell 13 Tynemouth   4:46.52   562  
 50m - 100m  1:06.75 150m  1:43.03 200m  2:19.59 250m  2:56.40 300m  3:34.25 350m  4:11.30 400m  4:46.52 
 -  1:06.75    36.28    36.56    36.81    37.85    37.05    35.22 
9. Freya Johnson 13 Co Leeds   4:47.15   558  
 50m    32.96 100m  1:08.75 150m  1:45.08 200m  2:21.73 250m  2:58.30 300m  3:35.32 350m  4:11.51 400m  4:47.15 
    32.96    35.79    36.33    36.65    36.57    37.02    36.19    35.64 
10. Millie Fenton 13 Tynemouth   4:49.92   542  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:06.78 150m - 200m  2:21.12 250m  2:59.01 300m  3:37.34 350m - 400m  4:49.92 
    31.72    35.06 -  1:14.34    37.89    38.33 -  1:12.58 
11. Leah Schlosshan 13 Co Leeds   4:50.20   540  
 50m    33.79 100m  1:10.35 150m  1:46.99 200m - 250m  3:00.76 300m  3:37.42 350m  4:14.30 400m  4:50.20 
    33.79    36.56    36.64 -  1:13.77    36.66    36.88    35.90 
12. Georgia Robertson 13 Co Sheffield   4:50.91   537  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:08.31 150m - 200m  2:22.16 250m - 300m  3:36.58 350m  4:13.62 400m  4:50.91 
    32.42    35.89 -  1:13.85 -  1:14.42    37.04    37.29 
13. Millie Foster 13 Co Sund'land   4:51.10   535  
 50m    32.31 100m  1:08.22 150m  1:45.56 200m  2:22.64 250m  2:59.55 300m  3:37.53 350m  4:15.03 400m  4:51.10 
    32.31    35.91    37.34    37.08    36.91    37.98    37.50    36.07 
14. Isobel Hextall 13 KingstonHull   4:51.40   534  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:08.02 150m - 200m  2:22.85 250m  3:00.34 300m  3:38.20 350m  4:15.85 400m  4:51.40 
    32.00    36.02 -  1:14.83    37.49    37.86    37.65    35.55 
15. Annabel Cooper 13 Wear Valley   4:51.96   531  
 50m    33.21 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m  3:00.54 300m - 350m - 400m  4:51.96 
    33.21 - - -  2:27.33 - -  1:51.42 
16. Megan Burnell 13 Co Leeds   4:52.90   526  
 50m    33.43 100m - 150m  1:48.52 200m - 250m  3:03.20 300m  3:40.94 350m  4:17.97 400m  4:52.90 
    33.43 -  1:15.09 -  1:14.68    37.74    37.03    34.93 
17. Melissa Moorhouse 13 Co Leeds   4:53.27   524  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:08.14 150m  1:44.69 200m  2:21.81 250m  2:59.23 300m  3:37.68 350m  4:16.00 400m  4:53.27 
    32.56    35.58    36.55    37.12    37.42    38.45    38.32    37.27 
18. Jesse Finlay 13 Co Sheffield   4:54.63   516  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:09.01 150m  1:46.45 200m  2:24.34 250m  3:02.20 300m  3:41.32 350m  4:18.84 400m  4:54.63 
    32.74    36.27    37.44    37.89    37.86    39.12    37.52    35.79 
19. Elizabeth Russell 13 Co Leeds   4:54.94   515  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.22 150m  1:46.68 200m  2:24.98 250m  3:02.96 300m  3:41.51 350m  4:19.36 400m  4:54.94 
    32.93    36.29    37.46    38.30    37.98    38.55    37.85    35.58 
20. Daisy Kriel Parr 13 Co Sheffield   4:57.20   503  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:07.27 150m  1:44.98 200m  2:23.22 250m  3:01.58 300m  3:40.43 350m  4:18.71 400m  4:57.20 
    31.39    35.88    37.71    38.24    38.36    38.85    38.28    38.49 
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21. Tayla Ross 13 KingstonHull   5:01.31   483  
 50m    33.54 100m - 150m  1:49.05 200m  2:27.44 250m  3:05.92 300m  3:44.55 350m  4:23.27 400m  5:01.31 
    33.54 -  1:15.51    38.39    38.48    38.63    38.72    38.04 
22. Macy Yoxall 13 Stocksbridge   5:03.08   474  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:12.33 150m  1:51.19 200m  2:29.97 250m  3:09.02 300m  3:46.96 350m  4:25.43 400m  5:03.08 
    33.77    38.56    38.86    38.78    39.05    37.94    38.47    37.65 
23. Sienna Ho-Shing 13 Co Leeds   5:04.82   466  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:10.99 150m  1:49.83 200m  2:29.67 250m  3:08.79 300m  3:48.45 350m  4:27.77 400m  5:04.82 
    32.75    38.24    38.84    39.84    39.12    39.66    39.32    37.05 
24. Louise-Emma Williams 13 Middlesboro   5:04.91   466  
 50m - 100m - 150m  1:51.14 200m  2:29.92 250m  3:08.55 300m  3:47.88 350m  4:26.80 400m  5:04.91 
 - -  1:51.14    38.78    38.63    39.33    38.92    38.11 
25. Charlotte Clarke 13 Co Leeds   5:06.85   457  
 50m - 100m  1:12.87 150m  1:51.82 200m  2:30.88 250m  3:09.34 300m  3:49.33 350m  4:28.71 400m  5:06.85 
 -  1:12.87    38.95    39.06    38.46    39.99    39.38    38.14 
26. Alexa Page 13 Newcastle   5:07.28   455  
 50m    33.11 100m  1:10.40 150m  1:49.50 200m  2:29.03 250m  3:08.41 300m  3:48.46 350m  4:28.59 400m  5:07.28 
    33.11    37.29    39.10    39.53    39.38    40.05    40.13    38.69 
27. Sophie Johnstone 13 Newcastle   5:07.72   453  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:11.61 150m  1:51.12 200m  2:31.14 250m - 300m  3:52.08 350m  4:31.79 400m  5:07.72 
    32.43    39.18    39.51    40.02 -  1:20.94    39.71    35.93 
28. Grace Larsen 13 Newcastle   5:08.81   448  
 50m    34.59 100m  1:13.62 150m  1:53.14 200m  2:32.89 250m  3:12.42 300m  3:52.33 350m  4:31.58 400m  5:08.81 
    34.59    39.03    39.52    39.75    39.53    39.91    39.25    37.23 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Milly Boulding 14 Bo Kirklees   4:27.42   691  
 50m    30.51 100m  1:04.11 150m  1:37.88 200m  2:12.14 250m  2:46.06 300m  3:20.03 350m  3:53.86 400m  4:27.42 
    30.51    33.60    33.77    34.26    33.92    33.97    33.83    33.56 
2. Lucy Hedley 14 Tynemouth   4:35.37   633  
 50m    31.30 100m - 150m  1:40.10 200m  2:15.12 250m  2:49.94 300m - 350m  4:00.77 400m  4:35.37 
    31.30 -  1:08.80    35.02    34.82 -  1:10.83    34.60 
3. Ella Took 14 Tynemouth   4:35.54   632  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:05.75 150m  1:40.75 200m  2:15.80 250m  2:50.77 300m  3:26.20 350m  4:01.48 400m  4:35.54 
    31.27    34.48    35.00    35.05    34.97    35.43    35.28    34.06 
4. Amelie Turner 14 Co Leeds   4:36.04   628  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:06.98 150m  1:41.88 200m  2:17.29 250m  2:52.43 300m  3:27.56 350m  4:02.25 400m  4:36.04 
    32.33    34.65    34.90    35.41    35.14    35.13    34.69    33.79 
5. Alexandra Woodhead 14 Bo Kirklees   4:38.48   612  
 50m - 100m  1:07.28 150m - 200m  2:17.77 250m  2:52.83 300m  3:28.44 350m  4:03.93 400m  4:38.48 
 -  1:07.28 -  1:10.49    35.06    35.61    35.49    34.55 
6. Emily Brook 14 Bo Kirklees   4:38.89   609  
 50m    31.57 100m - 150m  1:41.02 200m  2:16.91 250m  2:52.53 300m - 350m  4:04.17 400m  4:38.89 
    31.57 -  1:09.45    35.89    35.62 -  1:11.64    34.72 
7. Ella Stabler 14 York City   4:40.80   597  
 50m    31.98 100m  1:07.08 150m  1:42.31 200m  2:18.49 250m  2:53.89 300m  3:29.58 350m  4:05.46 400m  4:40.80 
    31.98    35.10    35.23    36.18    35.40    35.69    35.88    35.34 
8. Abigail Miles 14 Co Sheffield   4:40.83   596  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:06.94 150m - 200m  2:18.68 250m  2:54.61 300m  3:30.65 350m  4:06.20 400m  4:40.83 
    32.00    34.94 -  1:11.74    35.93    36.04    35.55    34.63 
9. Kidiest Hodgson 14 Co Leeds   4:41.79   590  
 50m    32.56 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  4:41.79 
    32.56 - - - - - -  4:09.23 
10. Charlotte Thompson 14 Loftus Dol   4:41.92   590  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:07.89 150m  1:44.29 200m  2:20.02 250m  2:55.60 300m  3:31.74 350m  4:07.35 400m  4:41.92 
    31.87    36.02    36.40    35.73    35.58    36.14    35.61    34.57 
11. Bethany Crump 14 Grimsby AST   4:45.50   568  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:45.02 200m  2:21.76 250m  2:57.98 300m  3:34.37 350m  4:10.42 400m  4:45.50 
    32.48    36.00    36.54    36.74    36.22    36.39    36.05    35.08 
12. Ellie Burke 14 South Tyne   4:47.19   558  
 50m    31.82 100m - 150m  1:44.60 200m - 250m  2:58.37 300m - 350m  4:12.68 400m  4:47.19 
    31.82 -  1:12.78 -  1:13.77 -  1:14.31    34.51 
13. Hannah Brown 14 Gates &Whick   4:47.35   557  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:07.56 150m  1:44.13 200m  2:21.16 250m  2:57.95 300m  3:34.87 350m  4:11.59 400m  4:47.35 
    32.11    35.45    36.57    37.03    36.79    36.92    36.72    35.76 
14. Summer Thomas 14 Co Sheffield   4:48.63   549  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:08.15 150m  1:44.93 200m - 250m  2:58.48 300m  3:35.54 350m  4:12.82 400m  4:48.63 
    32.99    35.16    36.78 -  1:13.55    37.06    37.28    35.81 
15. Coco Sowden 14 Bo Stockton   4:48.64   549  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:06.77 150m  1:43.73 200m  2:20.61 250m  2:58.09 300m  3:35.69 350m  4:13.05 400m  4:48.64 
    31.86    34.91    36.96    36.88    37.48    37.60    37.36    35.59 
16. Evie Barber 14 Grimsby AST   4:49.51   544  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:44.34 200m  2:20.80 250m  2:57.98 300m - 350m  4:12.84 400m  4:49.51 
    32.43    35.43    36.48    36.46    37.18 -  1:14.86    36.67 
17. Madison Turner 14 Skipton   4:50.12   541  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:09.35 150m  1:45.99 200m  2:22.87 250m - 300m  3:36.76 350m  4:13.78 400m  4:50.12 
    33.14    36.21    36.64    36.88 -  1:13.89    37.02    36.34 
18. Izzy Winter 14 Newcastle   4:50.71   538  
 50m - 100m  1:06.77 150m - 200m  2:20.15 250m - 300m  3:34.58 350m  4:13.02 400m  4:50.71 
 -  1:06.77 -  1:13.38 -  1:14.43    38.44    37.69 
19. Amber Hunter 14 Donc Dartes   4:54.22   519  
 50m    33.93 100m  1:10.93 150m  1:48.71 200m  2:26.64 250m  3:04.04 300m  3:41.42 350m  4:18.81 400m  4:54.22 
    33.93    37.00    37.78    37.93    37.40    37.38    37.39    35.41 
 
  



 

Age Group Championships  (50m) 
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EVENT 301 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      
20. Allana McDonald 14 Bo Stockton   4:54.34   518  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:06.23 150m - 200m  2:19.77 250m - 300m  3:37.63 350m  4:16.73 400m  4:54.34 
    31.90    34.33 -  1:13.54 -  1:17.86    39.10    37.61 
21. Mia Boyle 14 York City   4:54.49   517  
 50m    32.81 100m - 150m  1:47.23 200m - 250m  3:02.55 300m - 350m  4:17.98 400m  4:54.49 
    32.81 -  1:14.42 -  1:15.32 -  1:15.43    36.51 
22. Sally Rutledge 14 Bo Kirklees   4:56.64   506  
 50m - 100m  1:09.92 150m - 200m  2:26.00 250m - 300m  3:42.30 350m  4:20.28 400m  4:56.64 
 -  1:09.92 -  1:16.08 -  1:16.30    37.98    36.36 
23. Lillie Bryant 14 Bo Kirklees   4:58.64   496  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:09.81 150m  1:47.71 200m  2:26.32 250m  3:04.99 300m  3:44.21 350m  4:22.21 400m  4:58.64 
    33.18    36.63    37.90    38.61    38.67    39.22    38.00    36.43 
24. Lauren Empson 14 Rotherham Mo   5:05.55   463  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:11.05 150m - 200m  2:29.51 250m - 300m  3:47.50 350m - 400m  5:05.55 
    33.61    37.44 -  1:18.46 -  1:17.99 -  1:18.05 
  



 

Age Group Championships  (50m) 
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EVENT 302 Boys 11/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle       

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Alfie McGuire 12 Co Sund'land   1:04.10   391     30.15 
2. Thomas Maskell 12 Derwentside   1:04.28   388     30.66 
3. Luke McGee 12 Co Sund'land   1:04.47   385     30.81 
4. Henry Cornforth 12 Whitby   1:04.71   380     31.01 
